P
re
ss
ur
e
/ P
ro
ce

Burst pressure: 15,900 psi
Internal hose material: Polyamide
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number
Pressure Port Type:
NPTM4 - 1/4NPT male
NPTM2 - 1/2NPT male
BSPM4 - 1/4BSP male
BSPM2 - 1/2BSP male
M20M - M20x1.5 male
Pressure Port Type:
NPTF2Q - 1/2NPT female quick connect
NPTF3Q - 3/8NPT female quick connect
NPTF4Q - 1/4NPT female quick connect
NPTF8Q - 1/8NPT female quick connect
BSPF2Q - 1/2BSP female quick connect
BSPF3Q - 3/8BSP female quick connect
BSPF4Q - 1/4BSP female quick connect
BSPF8Q - 1/8BSP female quick connect
M20FQ - M20x1.5 female quick connect
 ADT100 NPTM4 NPTF4QHTK 8K
Pressure Range:
8K - 8,000 psi (550 bar)
15K - 15,000 psi (1,000 bar)
ADT100-HTK-8K
ADT100-HTK-15K